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1 1956 11236 0132 87 87 88 88 85 86 521 II

2 1970 37258 0224 85 86 83 84 91 91 520 0 III

3 1972 35821 0018 89 89 85 86 83 84 516 0 III

4 1964 37669 0885 85 85 85 85 87 88 515 0 III

5 1961 04262 0328 83 83 85 85 87 88 511 0 III

6 1944 21744 0834 80 81 82 82 92 92 509 0 II

7 1992 35016 0018 86 87 81 82 85 86 507 0 III

8 1949 00203 0885 81 82 85 85 82 82 497 0 III

9 1963 37264 0398 79 79 80 81 80 81 480 0 --

10 1987 32550 0885 77 77 78 78 79 80 469 0 --

11 1952 36639 0158 77 78 72 73 69 69 438 0 --

12 1989 31245 0398 71 71 78 78 69 69 436 0 --

1 1950 19053 0885 81 82 87 87 79 80 496 0 I

2 1994 37759 0132 80 81 72 72 80 81 466 0 --
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Poloţky

Tellinger Lumír

Hejna Radim

Hlásník Jan

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo Klub

Kat.: Muţi, Junioři

Janča Oldřich

Tvrzník Václav

Jadrníček Jan

Krbec Vít

Janošťák Štefan

Král Antonín, Ing.

Sedlák Jakub

John Miloslav

Černý Petr

Kat.: Ţeny, Juniorky, Dorost, SH1

Gronský Roman

Toman Daniel
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1 1944 21744 0834 532 523 509 1055

2 1964 11100 0834 507 531 1038

3 1964 37669 0885 517 515 1032

4 1949 00203 0885 516 497 1013

5 1961 04262 0328 487 488 511 999

6 1957 33465 0017 478 489 967

7 1963 37264 0398 484 480 964

8 1980 38534 0885 524 524

9 1956 11236 0132 521 521

10 1970 37258 0224 520 520

11 1972 35821 0018 516 516

12 1992 35016 0018 507 507

13 1958 AVZ03 80350 505 505

14 1947 01356 0272 483 483

15 1987 32550 0885 469 469

16 1950 05042 0292 459 459

17 1952 36639 0158 438 438

18 1989 31245 0398 436 436

19 1985 AVZ01 80350 407 407

1 1993 35982 0272 450 481 931

2 1950 19053 0885 496 496

3 1984 30183 0182 484 484

4 1994 37759 0132 466 466

5 1964 32508 0775 431 431

nejlepších výsledků

Janeček Jiří

Toman Daniel

Pištěcký Vladimír

Kat.: Ţeny, Juniorky, Dorost, SH1

Blahoudek Roman

Gronský Roman

Strouhal Milan

Janča Oldřich

Tkadlec Bohumil

Tvrzník Václav

Jadrníček Jan

Strapina Tomáš

Klub

1. Z 2. Z 3. Z 4. Z

Kat.: Muţi, Junioři

Moravský pohár LP 60

celkové výsledky

Pořadatel:
Disciplína:
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LP 60 Započítává se součet  

Král Antonín, Ing.

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo

Kluka Radovan

Tellinger Lumír

Hejna Radim

Hlásník Jan

Sedlák Jakub

Sablík Rostislav

Berka Pavel

Krbec Vít

John Miloslav

Janošťák Štefan

Ţádník Dušan

Černý Petr


